ResID (T)
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair

Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
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Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
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Fay Sinclair
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Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair
Fay Sinclair

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

20/03/24 Budget meeting - home-HQ-home

07/01/25 Visit with officers at Glenfield Bridge, Galashiels - home-Galashiels-home
Meeting with Braw Lads Association at Tapestry building - home-Galashiels-

09/01/25 home

13/01/25 Stow Community Council - home-stow-home

14/01/25 Full Council - home-HQ-home

15/01/25 Galashiels Academy parent council - home-Galashiels Academy-home

17/01/25 Surgery - home-Tesco Galashiels-home

23/01/25 Education Committee - home-HQ-home

27/01/25 Trauma Informed Practice training - home-HQ-home

29/01/25 Presentation at Headteachers' gathering - home-Tweedbank-home

30/01/25 Full Council - home-HQ-home

03/02/25 Stow Community Council - home-stow-home

03/02/25 Surgery - home-Asda Galashiels-home

05/02/25 Galashiels Community Council - home-Burgh Chambers-home

11/02/25 Executive Committee - home-HQ-home

13/02/25 Focus Centre Management Committee - home-Galashiels-home

26/02/25 Stow Station House opening - home-Stow-home

27/02/25 Full Council - home-HQ-home

03/03/25 Stow Community Council - home-Stow-home

03/03/25 Surgery - home-Asda Galashiels-home

05/03/25 Galashiels Community Council - home-Burgh Chambers-home

10/03/25 Launch of Borders Together tartan - home-Borders General Hospital-home

10/03/25 Visit to Trimontium museum - home-Melrose-home

11/03/25 Executive Committee - home-HQ-home

14/03/25 Galashiels Academy Youth Philanthropy Initiative - home-Galashiels-home

19/03/25 SBHA skip into spring event - home-Langlee-home

21/03/25 Surgery - home-Tesco Galashiels-home

27/03/25 Full Council - home-HQ-home

Car and
Van No. of
Miles
22.00
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14.00
22.00
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22.00
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13.00
22.00
14.00
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8.00
22.00
7.00
14.00
22.00
14.00
8.00
8.00
14.00
17.00
22.00
8.00
10.00
8.00
22.00
394.00

Passenger
No. Of
Miles

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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Other
Travel etc
(£)

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00



