			Car and Van No. of	Passenger No. Of	Subsisten	Other Travel etc
ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Miles	Miles	ce (£)	(£)
Fay Sinclair	20/03/24	Budget meeting - home-HQ-home	22.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	07/01/25	Visit with officers at Glenfield Bridge, Galashiels - home-Galashiels-home Meeting with Braw Lads Association at Tapestry building - home-Galashiels-	8.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	09/01/25		7.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	13/01/25	Stow Community Council - home-stow-home	14.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	14/01/25	Full Council - home-HQ-home	22.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	15/01/25	Galashiels Academy parent council - home-Galashiels Academy-home	8.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	17/01/25	Surgery - home-Tesco Galashiels-home	8.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	23/01/25	Education Committee - home-HQ-home	22.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	27/01/25	Trauma Informed Practice training - home-HQ-home	22.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	29/01/25	Presentation at Headteachers' gathering - home-Tweedbank-home	13.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	30/01/25	Full Council - home-HQ-home	22.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	03/02/25	Stow Community Council - home-stow-home	14.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	03/02/25	Surgery - home-Asda Galashiels-home	8.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	05/02/25	Galashiels Community Council - home-Burgh Chambers-home	8.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	11/02/25	Executive Committee - home-HQ-home	22.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	13/02/25	Focus Centre Management Committee - home-Galashiels-home	7.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	26/02/25	Stow Station House opening - home-Stow-home	14.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	27/02/25	Full Council - home-HQ-home	22.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	03/03/25	Stow Community Council - home-Stow-home	14.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	03/03/25	Surgery - home-Asda Galashiels-home	8.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair		Galashiels Community Council - home-Burgh Chambers-home	8.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	10/03/25	Launch of Borders Together tartan - home-Borders General Hospital-home	14.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	10/03/25	Visit to Trimontium museum - home-Melrose-home	17.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	11/03/25	Executive Committee - home-HQ-home	22.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	14/03/25	Galashiels Academy Youth Philanthropy Initiative - home-Galashiels-home	8.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	19/03/25	SBHA skip into spring event - home-Langlee-home	10.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	21/03/25	Surgery - home-Tesco Galashiels-home	8.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair	27/03/25	Full Council - home-HQ-home	22.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Fay Sinclair			394.00	0.00	0.00	0.00